Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.10
26.03
27.17
27.55
28.28
29.27
29.41
29.97
30.22
30.24
31.04
31.19
31.24
32.75
32.76
33.52
33.76
34.57
34.60
34.71
34.96
35.54
35.74
35.92
36.02

36.19

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
464
408
391
362
326
322
304
296
296
273
270
268
233

212
198
197
195
191
182
179
176
175
172

Round

N

I

-n

m m I I

Date

24/06/23
02/10/21
25/10/20
01/11/20
24/11119
01/12/18
25/11/18
07/10/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
28/01/17
17/01/16
20/12/15
06/03/16
03/10/15
18/01/15
19/04/15
27/06/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14
13/12/14
11/10/14

4Animn4 4

Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District SC

Wycombe District SC

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

NASLS2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

U imalada Auiaadava | ant Al Mame Mand

Venue

Hatfield
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Wycombe LC
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Hatfield
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Barnet
Aylesbury
Watford
Northolt
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Horsham
Southampton

Waterlooville

Plasabia.,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.0U
36.31
37.81
39.95
40.52

40.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.10
26.03
27.55
27.17
28.28
29.27
29.41
29.97
30.22
30.24
31.24
31.04
31.19
33.52
32.75
32.76
33.76
34.71
34.60
34.96
34.57
36.30
36.02
35.54
35.74
35.92
36.19
36.31
37.81
39.95
40.52

40.92

Copyright 2024

171
151
128
123
119

WA Pts

518
464
391
408
362
326
322
304
296
296
268
273
270
217
233
233
212
195
197
191
198
171
175
182
179

176

171

151

128

119

Round

H

m m I I

UV I1710
05/10/14
29/06/14
13/04/14
04/01/14
08/12/13

Date

24/06/23
02/10/21
01/11/20
25/10/20
24/11119
01/12/18
25/11/18
07/10/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
28/01/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
06/03/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
27/06/15
19/04/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
10/01/15
13/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
13/04/14
04/01/14
08/12/13

LINISIAUE UIUSAUETS Last UlIAIIUE UPET IVISEL
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District SC

Wycombe District SC

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
NASLS2014 Round Three

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

DigwI gy
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Haslemere
Oxford

Aylesbury

Venue

Hatfield
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Barnet
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt
Maidenhead
Watford
Bletchley
Southampton
Maidenhead
Guildford
Horsham
Waterlooville
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Haslemere
Oxford

Aylesbury

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



