Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.10	518	Н	24/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
26.03	464	F	02/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
27.17	408	Н	25/10/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe		0
27.55	391	Н	01/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
28.28	362	F	24/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.27	326	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
29.41	322	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
29.97	304	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.22	296	F	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
30.24	296	Н	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
31.04	273	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
31.19	270	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
31.24	268	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.75	233	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.76	233	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
33.52	217	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
33.76	212	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.57	198	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
34.60	197	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
34.71	195	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.96	191	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
35.54	182	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
35.74	179	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
35.92	176	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Horsham	Wycombe Dist	3
36.02	175	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Southampton	Wycombe Dist	3
36.19	172	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Waterlooville	Wycombe Dist	3
right 2024	4 7 4	E	10/01/15	Linalada Orusadara Last Chanca Onan Mast	Platablass	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Daga 2 / 2
JO.JU	17.1	Г	10/01/15	Linsiage Grusagers Last Chance Open weet	Dietoniey	wycombe bist	Page 2 / 2
36.31	171	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.81	151	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
39.95	128	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
40.52	123	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
40.92	119	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.10	518	Н	24/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
26.03	464	F	02/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
27.55	391	Н	01/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
27.17	408	Н	25/10/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe		0
28.28	362	F	24/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.27	326	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
29.41	322	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
29.97	304	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.22	296	F	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
30.24	296	Н	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
31.24	268	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.04	273	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
31.19	270	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.52	217	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
32.75	233	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.76	233	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
33.76	212	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.71	195	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.60	197	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
34.96	191	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
34.57	198	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
36.30	171	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
36.02	175	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Southampton	Wycombe Dist	3
35.54	182	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
35.74	179	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
35.92	176	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Horsham	Wycombe Dist	3
36.19	172	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Waterlooville	Wycombe Dist	3
36.31	171	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.81	151	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
39.95	128	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
40.52	123	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
40.92	119	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS